
 

IMLAM Competition Schedule 2013 
 

Friday 7 December 2012 Date for releasing the problem on the competition website. 

Monday 31 December 

2012 

Date for determining eligibility of team members (max 6 per 

team) 

Friday 18 January 2013 
Registration Forms and Registration Fee must be received by the 

Moot Administrator in Perth. 

Friday 25 January 2013 
Requests for Clarification must be received by the Moot Director 

in Perth. 

Tuesday 5 February 
2013 

Distribution of Clarifications by posting on competition website.  

Tuesday 19 March 2013 

Final Date for withdrawal of registered team from the 

Competition. Registration Fee will not be refunded after this 

date.  

Tuesday 23 April 2013 

Electronic copies of memoranda must be received by the Moot 

Director in Perth by email by 1600hrs (Perth time), with hard 

copies (3 of each, double sided, anonymous) to be couriered 

within 2 days. 

Tuesday 18 June 2013 
Date by which the Moot Director will publish the timetable for 

the general rounds on the competition website. 

Friday 28 June 2013 

Teams will receive opposing memoranda from teams they are 

scheduled to meet in the general rounds. (this may be by email 
or by publication on the competition website). 

To be advised Briefing and reception.  

Monday 8 – Wednesday 
10  July 2013 

General Rounds (4 per team) at Southampton University. 

Thursday 11 July 2013 
Quarter-Final Rounds (top 8 teams) and semi final rounds 

(winners of quarter finals). Southampton. 

 Friday 12 July 2013 Grand Final, followed by awards ceremony.  
 

 

 


